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Dermalogica approved
therapy centre and stockist

dermalogica

T: 01509 633016 E: info@burleigh-springs.co.uk
www.burleigh-springs.co.uk



TREATMENT

FACIAL

30 minute facial

60 minute facial

Age smart facial

Pro power peel 30 minutes
Pro power peel 60 minutes

MASSAGE

Back massage

Full body massage

Stress buster massage
Hot stone back massage
Full body hot stone massage
Hero treatment

30 minute sports massage
60 minute sports massage
Pregnancy massage
Indian head massage

HANDS & FEET
Luxury manicure
Manicure

Luxury pedicure
Pedicure

Gel fingers/toes

Gel removal

Gel removal and apply
Nail file and paint

Men’s hand or foot treatments

Invigorating foot treatment

HAIR REMOVAL
Electrolysis
Brazillian
Hollywood

Full leg

Half leg

Back or chest including shoulders

Full arm

Basic bikini line
High leg bikini
Underarm

Top lip

Chin

Top lip and chin

BROW & LASHES
Brow shape

Brow tint

Lash tint

Brow and lash tint
Lash lift and tint

OTHER
Hopi ear candles
Salt and oil scrub

PRICE

£35.50
£53.50
£61.00
£50.00
£80.00

£35.50
£55.00
£55.00
£40.00
£60.00
£66.00
£35.50
£55.00
£66.00
£36.00

£37.50
£31.50
£39.50
£33.50
£25.00
£10.00
£34.00
£22.00
£27.50
£37.50

£19.00
£36.00
£38.00
£33.00
£23.00
£30.00
£22.00
£15.00
£19.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£18.00

£14.00
£11.50
£16.50
£26.00
£45.00

£36.00
£37.50

MEMBERS

£28.40
£42.80
£48.80
£40.00
£64.00

£30.00
£25.20
£31.60
£26.80
£20.00

£8.00
£27.20
£17.60
£22.00
£28.50

£15.20
£28.80
£30.40
£26.40
£18.40
£24.00
£17.60
£12.00
£15.20
£12.00

£8.00

£8.00
£14.40

£11.20

£9.20
£13.20
£20.80
£36.00

£28.80
£30.00



